Seth G. S. Medical College & K. E. M. Hospital
Department of Biochemistry
Ist MBBS (2017 — 2018) batch

Lecture Programme

Venue-Th. 4 Time : 10.00am to 11.00am
Day Topic Teacher
Date
121217 Monday Hb Metabolism ABK
15.12.17 Friday Met of Proteins RSD
18.12.17 Monday Met of Proteins RSD
19.12.17 Tue Environmental Biochemistry SAR
20.12.17 Wed Liver function test (Integrated) UHS
221217 Friday Radioisotopes SSF
273217 Wed Met of Proteins RSD
29.12.17 Friday Cancer SSF
01.1.18 Sat Renal function test UHS
3.1.18 Wed Met of Proteins RSD
05.1.18 Friday Met of Proteins RSD
08.1.18 Mon Met of Proteins RSD
10.1.18 Wed Met of Carbohydrates SPD
12.1.18 Friday Met of Lipids (Theatre-5)
ABK

15.1.18 Monday Met of Carbohydrates SPD
17.1.18 Wed Met of Lipids ABK
19.1.18 Fri Met of Carbohydrates SPD
24.1.18 Wed Met of Carbohydrates SPD
29.1.18 Mon Met of Carbohydrates SPD
31.1.18 Wed Met of Lipids ABK
2.2.18 Friday Met of Lipids ABK
5.2.18 Monday Met of Carbohydrates SPD
7.2.18 Wed Met of Lipids ABK
9.2.18 Friday Met of Lipids ABK
12.2.18 Mon Met of N. A UHS
14.2.18 Wed Acid Base balance (Integrated) CAS
16.2.18 Friday Met of N. A UHS
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Department Of Biochemistry
Seth G. S. Medical College & K. E. M. Hospital
Ist MBBS 2017 - 2018 batch

Practical Programme

Time : 1.45 pm.
Date Day | Roll Nos. | Batch Practical T.No. | Teacher
11.12.17 Mon 121-180 C 1 SSF
15.12.17 Fri 1-60 A Serum Uric Acid 2 TDR
18.12.17 Mon 61-120 B 3 ADN
4 KKG
219.12.17 Tue 121-180 G ] SSF
20.12.17 Wed | 1-60 A PH meter and flame 2
223217 Fri 61-120 B photometer 3 KKG
4
27.12.17 Wed 121-180 C i | TDR
29.12.17 Fri 1-60 A Serum inorganic 2 ADN
1.01.18 Mon |61-120 B phosphorus 3 CAS
4 KKG
3.1.18 Wed 121-180 C 1 SAR
5.1.18 Fri 1-60 A Serum Calcium 2 KKG
8.1.18 Mon |61-120 B 3 SSF
4 TDR
12.1.18 Fri | 121-180 C 1 YRP
Serum bilirubin 2 SSF
1-60 3 KGS
15.1.18 Mon A ———- 4 ADN
17.1.18 Wed | 61-120 Demo-
B Electrophoresis
(YRP)
19.1.18 Fri 121-180 C Demo- 1
Electrophoresis 2
(YRP) 3
Demo- 4 YRP, SSF,
22.1.18 Mon | 1.60 A Electrophoresis + TDR, ADN
Serum Bilirubin
24.1.18 Wed | g1.120 B Serum Bilirubin
29.1.18 Mon | 121-180 C 1 YRP
31.1.18 Fri 1-60 A Serum Transaminase 2 ADN
2.2.18 Wed |61-120 B 3 KGS
4 RSD
5.2.18 Mon 121-180 C 1 KKG
7.2.18 Fri 1-60 A Serum Amylase 2 ADN
9.2.18 Wed |61-120 B 3 YRP
4 KGS
12.2.18 Mon 121-180 C 1 UHS
14.2.18 Wed | 1-60 A Serum Alk. 2 ADN
16.2.18 Fri 61-120 B Phosphatase 3 YRP
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
SETH G.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400 012
F.Y.B.P.Th. & F.Y.B.0.Th. (2017 - 2018) Batch
LECTURE PROGRAMME
Venue: Theatre 5 / Theatre 4

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHER
Tuesday |19/09/2017 2:00 pm = 3:00 pm Introduction & Chemistry of carbohydrates SPD
Thursday |21/09/2017 3:00 pm —4:00 pm  |Chemistry of Proteins SAR
Tuesday |26/09/2017 2:00 pm = 3:00 pm Chemistry of Proteins SAR
Thursday |28/09/2017 3:00 pm — 4:00 pm___|Chemistry of Lipids ABK
Tuesday |03/10/2017 2:00 pm —3:00 pm __ |Chemistry of Lipids ABK
Thursday |05/10/2017 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm _ |Enzymes CAS
Tuesday |10/10/2017 2:00 pm—-3:00 pm  |Enzymes CAS
Thursday |12/10/2017 3:00 pm—-4:00 pm  |Enzymes CAS
DIWALI VACATION
Thursday |[02/11/2017 3:00 pm —4:00 pm Vitamins SSF
Tuesday |07/11/2017 2:00 pm=3:00 pm |Vitamins SSF
Thursday |09/11/2017 3:00 pm-4:00 pm |Muscle Contraction KKG
Tuesday |14/11/2017 2:00 pm -3:00 pm |Vitamins SSF
Thursday |[16/11/2017 3:00 pm —4:00 pm  |Chemistry of Nucleic acids UHS
Monday |20/11/2017 2:00 pm —3:00 pm__|Biological Oxidation RSD
Thursday |[23/11/2017 3:00 pm—4:00 pm  |Nutrition TDR
Tuesday |28/11/2017 2:00 pm = 3:00 pm Carbohydrate Metabolism SPD
Thursday [30/11/2017|  3:00 pm—-4:00 pm |Carbohydrate Metabolism SPD
Tuesday | 05/12/2017 2:00 pm-3:00 pm _ |Lecture was postponed due to Bad Weather
Thursday | 07/12/2017 3:00 pm —4:00 pm  |Lipid Metabolism ABK
Tuesday |12/12/2017 2:00 pm ~3:00 pm |Lipid Metabolism ABK
Thursday |14/12/2017 3:00 pm—4:00 pm |Lipid Metabolism ABK
Thursday |21/12/2017 3:00 pm —4:00 pm  |Protein Metabolism RSD
Tuesday |26/12/2017 2:00 pm —3:00 pm  |Protein Metabolism RSD
Thursday |28/12/2017 3:00 pm —4:00 pm Mechanism of Hormone action KKG
Monday |15/01/2018] 10:00 am - 12:00 noon | TERMINAL EXAMINATION |
Tuesday 23/01/2018 2:00 pm = 3:00 pm Hemoglobin Chemistry KGS
Thursday | 25/01/2018 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Hemoglobin Chemistry & Metabolism KGS
Tuesday | 30/01/2018 2:00 pm —3:00 pm __[Hemoglobin Metabolism KGS
Thursday | 01/02/2018 3:00 pm —4:00 pm Mineral Metabolism YRP
Tuesday | 06/02/2018 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Mineral Metabolism YRP
Thursday | 08/02/2018 3:00 pm — 4:00 pm Mineral Metabolism YRP
Thursday | 15/02/2018 3:00 pm — 4:00 pm Starvation & Integration KKG
Tuesday | 20/02/2018 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm___|Clinical Enzymology ADN
Thursday | 22/02/2018 3:00 pm —4:00 pm _|Clinical Enzymology ADN
Tuesday | 27/02/2018 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Renal Function Tests UHS
Thursday |01/03/2018 3:00 pm —4:00 pm |Liver Function Tests UHS
Tuesday | 06/03/2018 2:00 pm —3:00 pm ___ |Thyroid Function Tests & Lipid Profile UHS
Thursday | 08/03/2018 3:00 pm— 4:00 pm lntlerpr.etation of diabetic profile, cardiac profile, KKG
uric acid (Gout)
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